Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

1062784 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

8/12/2024 3:07:10 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024

ARP

Company: Father's Love, Inc.

Company ID: 1062784
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 6/22/2019 2:49:56 PM **Date filed:** 8/12/2024 3:05:44 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

624 HENRY CLAY STREET SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065

Registered Agent Name/Address

Gerald Terrell 624 HENRY CLAY STREET SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065

Current Officers

President	Torrey Smith	624 Henry Clay St, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Vice President	Diana Cahill	624 Henry Clay St, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Treasurer	Fred Bates	624 Henry Clay St, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Secretary	John Conti	624 Henry Clay St, Shelbyville, KY 40065

Directors

Director	Austin Perry	624 Henry Clay St, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Director	Gary O'Nan	624 Henry Clay St, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Director	Loretta Devine	624 Henry Clay St, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Director	Cory Miller	624 Henry Clay St, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Director	Brian Goul	624 Henry Clay St, Shelbyville, KY 40065

County: Shelby Business size: Small

Business type: Social Services

Signatures

Signature Gerald Terrell

Title Executive Director